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Sijoitus Koira Rotu Ohjaaja Pisteet os.kerrat tammi helmi maalis huhti touko kesä elo syys loka marras joulu
1 Tara X-rotu Suvi Vainikka 56 8 9 1 4 5 9 8 11 9
2 Jermu espves Hanna Suhonen 49 9 1 6 4 6 8 6 3 7 8
3 Minka shelam Sari Lehtomäki 45 8 1 4 6 5 3 11 8 7
4 Dio valpai Satu Laine 43 8 0 1 7 7 7 6 9 6
5 Arwo auskel Tiina Mynttinen 39 7 9 6 8 7 8 1 0

Caro X-rotu Hanna Kuusisto 39 8 7 4 4 0 8 7 9 0
7 Silva koohon Jenni Lehti 37 8 5 4 5 3 8 5 0 7
8 Hiro borcol Pasi Rautio 36 6 0 7 0 11 10 8

Mata shelam Auli Martikka 36 7 5 8 10 0 6 0 7
10 Bella pitcol Henna McIntosh 35 8 6 9 10 0 0 3 7 0
11 Tara X-rotu Timo Haimila 33 8 0 1 8 6 0 5 6 7

Diego coton Niina Taalikka 33 8 5 5 5 4 5 9 0 0
13 Sanni silnou Satu Laine 30 6 7 6 11 6 0 0
14 Capo schipp Maria Laaksonen 29 11 0 6 4 8 7 1 3 0 0 0 0
15 Oona auspai Sami Topra 24 4 0 4 9 11
16 Jami shelam Tiia Kaartinen 23 3 3 9 11
17 Kelmi koohon Liisa Kotisalo 22 8 5 6 5 1 4 1 0 0
18 Kiia shelam Hannele Ylänen 21 5 0 6 10 5 0

Vani borcol Hanna Kuusisto 21 4 9 0 0 12
20 Zady kääpin Linda Laurikainen 20 3 5 9 6

Warma auskel Tiina Mynttinen 20 4 0 5 9 6
Irwi walter Pekka Ikonen 20 4 8 0 7 5
Vili amcspa Lotta Tuuva 19 6 1 4 4 4 3 3
Wagner shelam Laura Poutiainen 19 3 6 7 6
Monty auskel Mari Voutilainen 18 7 1 1 6 1 1 3 5
Tikkari schipp Leena Kantanen 18 3 7 6 5
Iina bicfri Heidi Rantakare 17 4 7 1 8 1
Hada espves Maija Karhu 17 4 5 5 1 6
Pessi novnou Sanna Tiainen 16 3 0 7 9
Sina X-rotu Laura Ikonen 15 4 8 7 0 0
Nelli parson Riina Launonen 15 3 10 5 0
Rape auskel Mirka Nokkonen 15 2 8 7
Inka koohon Ari Partti 14 5 3 4 0 7 0
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Civil mudi Sanna Tiainen 14 3 6 8 0
Oodi cocspa Kaisa koistinen 14 5 0 9 0 0 5
Valo belpam Sirpa Hynninen 14 6 3 4 7 0 0 0
Minttu cocspa Jenni Mansikkamäki 14 5 5 9 0 0 0
Vanda katpai Tuija Ropo 13 4 5 1 0 7
Sulo cocspa Aino Hietamäki 13 3 7 0 6
Vea vlyter Sirkku Berg 13 2 7 6
Kalle X-rotu Veera Kiuru 12 5 4 8 0 0 0
Siiri espves Hanna Suhonen 12 6 5 6 1 0 0 0
Waara auskel Marika Blom 12 10 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tiuhti walspa Hanna Keskinen 12 3 7 5 0
Choco kromfo Henna Karuveha 12 3 6 6 0
Emma parson Tiina Mynttinen 11 3 3 5 3
Ruska pitcol Jenni Sokura 11 3 1 4 6
Unto koohon Ari Partti 11 4 5 6 0 0
Jatsi shelam Elsi Pulli 11 4 0 0 5 6
Juippi borcol Pertti Himanen 11 2 1 10
Iita borter Johanna Leino 11 2 4 7
Amalia X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen 10 1 10
Blacky borcol Hanne Jussila 10 4 1 3 6
Taavi samojed Juuli Ahonen 10 1 5 5
Pepsi auspai Sami Topra 10 4 0 3 1 6
Sulo slapko Juha Pulkkinen 9 2 1 8
Vendi valpai Nina Intke 9 2 5 4
Nelli cairnt Kaisa Turku 9 2 4 5
Merri shelam Hannele Ylänen 9 5 1 3 1 0 4
Luna parson Maija Karhu 9 4 4 5 0 0
Weppi popopk Jenni Hyytiäinen 9 2 8 1
Saimi auspai Laura Ikonen 9 4 0 0 9 0
Daisy novnou Iina Saimanen 9 2 6 3
Juice shelam Maija Mehto 8 6 7 1 0 0 0 0
Osku borcol Elina Hannikainen 8 1 8
Totoro espves Hanna Poropudas 8 1 8
Milo parson Paula Happo 8 1 8
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Romi espves Pä'ivi Ovaska 8 4 0 0 8 0
Sanni silnou Satu Laine 8 3 0 0 0 8
Saaga shelam Auli Martikka 8 2 1 7
Siru X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen 8 1 8
Pimu auskel Ritva Seilo 8 3 7 1 0
Dooris pirset Sanna Kettunen 7 2 4 3
Malka kleinp Satu Tolonen 7 2 3 4
Irwi walter Miira Ikonen 7 3 0 7 0
Tuhto käävil Tiia Tuulenmäki 7 2 3 4
Hilma samojed Juuli Ahonen 7 2 1 6
Timi shelam Päivi Ikonen 7 5 0 0 0 7 0
Lilo shelam Elina Kylliäinen 7 4 0 0 0 7
Oiva kääpin Teija Kohvakka 7 4 7 0 0 0
Salma novnou Heidi Sainio 7 3 0 1 6
Peppi borter Ella Tapanainen 7 2 6 1
Pipa kääpin Satu Visto 6 1 6
Pirpir parson Anne Lind 6 5 0 4 1 1 0
Martta X-rotu Anni Rämö 6 1 6
Omppu shelam Antti Pitkänen 6 1 6
Amos parson Katriina Korpinen 6 1 6
Kaisla porves Kirsi Sundqvist 6 3 1 1 4
Gena lägpys Suvi Salonen 6 2 1 5
Jana schipp Riikka Tuormala 6 2 0 6
Jimi cocspa Linda Maarnela 6 2 1 5
Pyry slapko Titi Mäkelä 6 3 0 5 1
Lilli slapko Henna McIntosh 6 6 0 1 5 0 0 0
Cara X-rotu Sirpa Hynninen 6 3 1 0 5
Tempo auskel Susanna Takala 6 32 1 4 1
Jana schipp Helena Tuormala 6 4 0 6 0 0
Milou valpai Enni Luukkonen 6 2 3 3
Nemo X-rotu Pekka Ikonen 6 1 6
Luca espves Päivi Ovaska 6 4 6 0 0 0
Baira parson Petri Hatakka 5 1 5
Veka pinser Sanna Varis 5 1 5
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Rätti parson Anne Lind 5 4 0 3 2 0
Aki espves Niina Metelinen 5 2 4 1
Stella espves Henna Karuveha 5 3 3 1 1
Onni pitcol Ida Forsell-Tattari 5 2 0 5
Vanda katpai Tuija Ropo 5 2 4 1
Rocky parson Outi Välimaa 5 3 1 0 4
Nana shelam Anu Kanskanen 5 2 5
Miksu papill Henna Pätäri 5 2 1 4
Iiris lyhcol Satu Tolonen 5 1 5
Uuno bicfri Heidi Rantakare 5 4 0 4 0 1
Nemo X-rotu Miia Petranen 5 5 1 3 0 1 0
Välkky auspai Anne Topra 5 1 5
Annie cocspa Kalle Freyberg 5 2 4 1
Kadi shelam Sanna Hämäläinen 4 1 4
Vincent basset Katariina Roslund 4 1 4
Remu borcol Tiia Koskimies 4 1 4
Ava apbt Hannele Vesterinen 4 2 3 1
Piri auspai Pia Alatalo 4 3 0 4 0
Didi mudi Elsi Pulli 4 1 4
Hippa kääpin Teija Kohvakka 4 1 4
Pipsa shelam Maija Hynninen 4 1 4
Ossi espves Niina Metelinen 4 3 2 1 1
Koda shelam Elina Kylliäinen 4 3 4 0 0
Vilppu walter Anne Vertanen 3 3 0 3 0
Jane labnou Minna Rautio 3 1 3
Doni auskel Veera Kiuru 3 3 1 1 1
Rani belpat Sanna Riikonen 3 3 1 1 1
Oodi cocspa Jenni Kajander 3 1 3
Osku borcol Sonja Meuronen 3 6 1 1 1 0 0 0
Sintti borcol Hanna Kuusisto 3 1 3
Alma auster Hanna Lohko 3 1 3
Kiara parson Eeva-Liisa Jokela 3 1 3
Marsu mudi Sampo Kokkonen 3 3 1 1 1
Annie cocspa Emilia Heinikainen 3 1 3
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Ada cocspa Kaisa koistinen 3 1 3
Vea vlyter Anne Laine 3 1 3
Lili snauts Stiina Ylänen 3 3 3 0 0
Hulda X-rotu Timo Haimila 2 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
Chylietta shelam Sanna Hämäläinen 2 2 1 1
Bertta lyhcol Satu Tolonen 2 2 1 1
Odessa doberm Hanna Pursiainen 2 2 1 1
Julle shelam Tiina Kaartinen 1 2 1 0
Fiu shelam Ella Talonpoika 1 1 1
Justus shelam Minna itkonen 1 1 1
Gemma berpk Vilma Juvakka 1 1 1
Tiiti borcol Johanna Siitonen 1 1 1
Aku keehon Sanna Tuulina 1 1 1
Etta koohon Liisa Kotisalo 1 1 1
Riva auspai Marjut Pulli 1 1 1
maxi cocspa Jenni Lehti 1 1 1
Luna katpai Tuija Ropo 1 1 1
Ninja bishav Annica Partanen 1 1 1
Niilo bicfri Heidi Rantakare 1 1 1
Manu käävil Sanna Ojala 1 1 1
Napsi X-rotu Seija Hartikainen 1 1 1
Annie borter Johanna Leino 1 1 1
Lasse pitcol Elina Kylliäinen 1 1 1
Asta borter Anne Tapanainen 1 1 1
Siru X-rotu Seija Hartikainen 1 1 1
Mutka belpat Sampo Kokkonen 1 5 0 1 0 0 0
Vani borcol Hanna Kuusisto 0 4 0 0 0 0
Topi kesvil Mari Peron 0 2 0 0
Riva auspai Elsi Pulli 0 4 0 0 0 0
Vito vlyter Sirkku Berg 0 1 0
Venla shelam Maija Hynninen 0 1 0
Tosca shelam Maija Hynninen 0 1 0
Nuka shelam Linda Järvenpää 0 1 0
Ada cocspa Jenni Mansikkamäki 0 1 0
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Pimu auskel Ritva Seilo 0 3 0 0 0
Milan snauts Stiina Ylänen 0 1 0
Leimu lappor Marjo Pesonen 0 1 0
Ana kromfo Pinja Karuveha 0 2 0 0
Lilo shelam Elina Kylliäinen 0 1 0
Wilma shelam Ida Huttunen 0 2 0 0
Samppa borcol Johanna Siitonen 0 1 0
Tuisku slapko Titi Mäkelä 0 1 0
Patu valpai Tapio Jäppinen 0 1 0
Rape auskel Pasi Rautio 0 1 0
Mutka belpat Kirsi Kokkonen 0 4 0 0 0 0
Dani auskel Susanna Takala 0 1 0
Retta auskel Leena Kantanen 0 1 0
Mimmi schipp Annica Partanen 0 1
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